Event JH Girls on Track Wink XC - Winkler Co. Golf Course at September 10, 2022 11:06 AM

Bib Number
678
791
682
790
679
683
696
680
6155
6145
1988
697
1992
782
2000
1997
1987
684
685
1999
6153
784
1995
681
793
1994
6148
1990
6156
1998
1991
6150
6151
695
792
6162
6147
783
6165
6164
6142
698
6144
1996
6160
1986
796
694
693
6143
6154
6163
6161

First Name Last Name

Logan
Ysabela
Myla
Leah
Khloe
Vivi
Aubrey
Brinley
Halie
Brynli
Madi
Corley
Emily
Madiline
Cheyenne
Holly
Alyssa
Kaylee
Gabriella
Peyton
Alena
Jazlyn
Isabella
Kali
Violet
Ashlyn
Mackenzie
Lupita
Mina
Harley
Aanya
Ora
Marissa
Marlene
Kaydence
Lylah
Emily
Machinzee
Meliana
Angie
Addyson
Melissa
Emily
Lyanni
Athena
MayLee
Annabel
Berkley
Maria
Gizelle
Trynadee
Miley
Harmony

Lang
Sarinana
Sonnier
Santiago
Martinez
Flores
Torres
Baker
Valenzuela
Stell
Castro
Howard
Landeros
Dominguez
Keaton
Forrest
Shipman
Wilson
Chapa
Stewart
Aguirre
Licon
Sanchez
Clausen
Garcia
McDonald
Rose
Lomeli
Lipp
Windle
Sharma
Webb
Virdell
Rodriguez
Ramsey
Sanchez
Miller
Crum
Zarate
Villegas
Richardson
Medrano
Vazquez
Ramos
Tarin
Joiner
Rey
McNeese
Ibarra
Duran
Pool
Chavez
Sanchez

Elapsed Time Team Name

13:50.5 Wink
14:32.3 Monahans
14:44.5 Wink
15:18.8 Monahans
15:37.2 Wink
16:03.7 Wink
16:06.3 Crane
16:06.4 Wink
16:08.6 Harmony
16:09.4 Compass
16:11.9 Ft Stockton
16:35.2 Crane
16:40.9 Sanderson
16:47.4 Pecos
16:52.6 Compass
16:56.9 Compass
17:08.6 Midland TLCA
17:27.4 Wink
17:30.6 Wink
17:39.5 Compass
17:56.1 Balmorhea
18:00.4 Pecos
18:18.0 Sanderson
18:21.4 Wink
18:34.4 Van Horn
19:02.5 Sanderson
19:05.5 Compass
19:05.6 Kermit
19:24.6 Harmony
19:30.5 Compass
19:33.5 Kermit
19:37.8 Valentine
19:40.2 Balmorhea
19:48.0 Crane
19:51.8 Monahans
20:45.0 Harmony
20:56.1 Compass
21:25.1 Pecos
21:37.0 Harmony
22:00.6 Harmony
22:12.7 Compass
22:29.0 Crane
22:32.7 Compass
22:37.6 Sanderson
22:45.8 Harmony
22:49.7 Midland TLCA
23:03.5 Van Horn
23:18.4 Crane
23:34.4 Crane
27:49.7 Compass
28:32.2 Balmorhea
29:38.0 Harmony
31:15.2 Harmony

Place

O~NO O WNPEF



Bib Number
6153
6151
6154
6145
2000
1997
1999
6148
1998
6147
6142
6144
6143
696
697
695
698
694
693
1988
6155
6156
6162
6165
6164
6160
6163
6161
1990
1991
1987
1986
791
790
792
782
784
783
1992
1995
1994
1996
6150
793
796
678
682
679
683
680
684
685
681

First Name Last Name

Alena
Marissa
Trynadee
Brynli
Cheyenne
Holly
Peyton
Mackenzie
Harley
Emily
Addyson
Emily
Gizelle
Aubrey
Corley
Marlene
Melissa
Berkley
Maria
Madi
Halie
Mina
Lylah
Meliana
Angie
Athena
Miley
Harmony
Lupita
Aanya
Alyssa
MaylLee
Ysabela
Leah
Kaydence
Madiline
Jazlyn
Machinzee
Emily
Isabella
Ashlyn
Lyanni
Ora
Violet
Annabel
Logan
Myla
Khloe
Vivi
Brinley
Kaylee
Gabriella
Kali

Aguirre
Virdell
Pool

Stell
Keaton
Forrest
Stewart
Rose
Windle
Miller
Richardson
Vazquez
Duran
Torres
Howard
Rodriguez
Medrano
McNeese
Ibarra
Castro
Valenzuela
Lipp
Sanchez
Zarate
Villegas
Tarin
Chavez
Sanchez
Lomeli
Sharma
Shipman
Joiner
Sarinana
Santiago
Ramsey
Dominguez
Licon
Crum
Landeros
Sanchez
McDonald
Ramos
Webb
Garcia
Rey

Lang
Sonnier
Martinez
Flores
Baker
Wilson
Chapa
Clausen

Elapsed Time Team Name

17:56.1 Balmorhea
19:40.2 Balmorhea
28:32.2 Balmorhea
16:09.4 Compass
16:52.6 Compass
16:56.9 Compass
17:39.5 Compass
19:05.5 Compass
19:30.5 Compass
20:56.1 Compass
22:12.7 Compass
22:32.7 Compass
27:49.7 Compass
16:06.3 Crane
16:35.2 Crane
19:48.0 Crane
22:29.0 Crane
23:18.4 Crane
23:34.4 Crane

16:11.9 Ft Stockton

16:08.6 Harmony
19:24.6 Harmony
20:45.0 Harmony
21:37.0 Harmony
22:00.6 Harmony
22:45.8 Harmony
29:38.0 Harmony
31:15.2 Harmony
19:05.6 Kermit

19:33.5 Kermit

17:08.6 Midland TLCA
22:49.7 Midland TLCA

14:32.3 Monahans
15:18.8 Monahans
19:51.8 Monahans
16:47.4 Pecos
18:00.4 Pecos
21:25.1 Pecos
16:40.9 Sanderson
18:18.0 Sanderson
19:02.5 Sanderson
22:37.6 Sanderson
19:37.8 Valentine
18:34.4 Van Horn
23:03.5 Van Horn
13:50.5 Wink
14:44.5 Wink
15:37.2 Wink
16:03.7 Wink
16:06.4 Wink
17:27.4 Wink
17:30.6 Wink
18:21.4 Wink

Place
21
33
51
10
15
16
20
27
30
37
41
43
50

-
12
34
42
48
49
11

9
29
36
39
40
45
52
53
28
31
17
46

2

4
35
14
22
38
13
23
26
44
32



WINK 23
COMPASS 88
CRANE 143
Harmony 153






